High Power Fiber Collimator 1064nm, 20W
Features
Low Insertin Loss
Various Fiber Types
High Power Handling
Applications
Fiber Laser

HI 1060, 10/125, 20/125 Fiber or Customized
Note
Ordering Information
-5 to +70 ℃
-50 to +85 ℃
*  Test at center wavelength without connector. For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.5dB higher, and RL will be 5dB lower.
* Specifications may change without notice, please confirm before placing order.
980 - 980nm
1030 - 1030nm
052 - 0.52mm
SSS - Specify
050 - 50mm
SSS - Specify
06 - 6/125 Fiber
10 - 10/125 Fiber
SS - Specify
SP - SC/PC
05 - 0.5m
08 - 0.8m
10 - 1.0m
15 - 1.5m
SS - Specify
LA-  LC/APC
LP - LC/PC
SS - Specify
Z5 - 0.5W
01 - 1W
03 - 3W
05 - 5W
10 - 10W
20 - 20W
SS - Specify
NE - None
FA - FC/APC
FP - FC/PC
SA - SC/APC
sa
le